Summary table for occupations that require less than bachelor's

This report provides information on both the preferred and required education levels for job postings. For this reason, a job posting may be counted in more than one of the educational categories shown in the table below.

There are 12,937 postings available with the current filters applied.
07/01/2012 - 06/30/2013

Active Selections

Date : Jul 01, 2012 - Jun 30, 2013
Occupation family with: Computer and Mathematical
State: Kentucky

S0OC Code Real Time Job Real Time
(OMNET-5) Occupation title Postings Mean Salary
Metwork and C ter Syst
15-1142 e i DL S SIS 883 $61,148
Administrators
Computer User Support
15-1151 put i 1,537 $30,508
Specialists
C ter Met k S rt
15-1152 DALt IREINRIE StPRd 102 $61,954
Specialists
15-1199 Computer Occupations, All Other 151 $29,500

% Real Time
Postings
Requiring
High School
(Excluding
MA)

13%

45%

41%:

37%

% Real Time
Job Postings
Requiring
Post-
Secondary or
Associate's
Cegree
(Excluding
MA)

7%

26%

26%

14%,

% Real Time
Job Postings
Requiring
Bachelor's
Degree
(Excluding
MA)

82%

43%a

33%

545,

% Real Time
Job Postings
Requiring
Graduate or
Professional
Degree
(Excluding
MA)

12%

9%

15%

22%a

% Real Time
Job Postings
with
Unspecified
Education

37%

51%

35%

35%

B 2011
MNational
Employment
Requiring
High School
Diploma or
Less

8%

13%

13%

13%

B 2011
MNational
Employment
Requiring
Some College
or Associate's
Degree

45%

48%

48%

425,

Bo 2011
Mational
Employment
Requiring a
Bachelor's or
Higher

46%

39%

39%a

45%a

2012 Mean
Salary
according to
BLS

$56,100

$39,860

$49,060

$67,500

2012
Employment

3,010

5,180

1,780

2,240

2007-2012
Percentage
Change in
Employment

-44%;

1%

MA

72%

© 2013 Burning Glass International Inc.




