Summary table for occupations that require less than bachelor's

This report provides information on both the preferred and required education levels for job postings. For this reason, a job posting may be counted in more than one of the educational categories shown in the table below. There are 12,937 postings available with the current filters applied.

07/01/2012 - 06/30/2013

Active Selections

Date: Jul 01, 2012 - Jun 30, 2013
Occupation family with: Computer and Mathematical
State: Kentucky

SOC Code (ONET-6)	Occupation title	Real Time Job Postings	Real Time Mean Salary	% Real Time Postings Requiring High School (Excluding NA)	% Real Time Job Postings Requiring Post- Secondary or Associate's Degree (Excluding NA)	% Real Time Job Postings Requiring Bachelor's Degree (Excluding NA)	% Real Time Job Postings Requiring Graduate or Professional Degree (Excluding NA)	% Real Time Job Postings with Unspecified Education	% 2011 National Employment Requiring High School Diploma or Less	% 2011 National Employment Requiring Some College or Associate's Degree	% 2011 National Employment Requiring a Bachelor's or Higher	2012 Mean Salary according to BLS	2012 Employment	2007-2012 Percentage Change in Employment
15-1142	Network and Computer Systems Administrators	883	\$61,148	13%	7%	82%	12%	57%	8%	46%	46%	\$56,100	3,010	-44%
15-1151	Computer User Support Specialists	1,537	\$39,508	45%	26%	43%	9%	51%	13%	48%	39%	\$39,860	5,180	1%
15-1152	Computer Network Support Specialists	102	\$61,954	41%	26%	53%	15%	35%	13%	48%	39%	\$49,060	1,780	NA
15-1199	Computer Occupations, All Other	151	\$29,500	37%	14%	54%	22%	35%	13%	42%	45%	\$67,500	2,240	72%